
Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Men Heptathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 1
electronic timing

Posn No Time Points Name Team
1 27 8.16 942 Franck Logel FRA U23
2 43 8.53 853 Alberto Ferrer ESP U23
3 11 8.56 846 Richard Reeks GBR U23
4 9 8.56 846 Craig Baker GBR U23
5 26 8.77 797 Maxime Gonguet FRA U23

Under 23 Men Heptathlon 60 metres Hurdles - heat 2
electronic timing

Posn No Time Points Name Team
1 10 8.15 944 Patrick Halcrow GBR U23
2 28 8.22 927 Gael Querin FRA U23
3 12 8.22 927 Kevin Sempers GBR U23
4 25 8.32 903 Issa Diallo FRA U23
5 42 8.61 834 Jose Serrahima ESP U23
6 41 8.67 820 Jose-Maria Gomez ESP U23

Under 23 Men Heptathlon 60 metres Hurdles - merged result
Posn No Time Points Name Team

1 10 8.15 944 Patrick Halcrow GBR U23
2 27 8.16 942 Franck Logel FRA U23
3 28 8.22 927 Gael Querin FRA U23
3 12 8.22 927 Kevin Sempers GBR U23
5 25 8.32 903 Issa Diallo FRA U23
6 43 8.53 853 Alberto Ferrer ESP U23
7 11 8.56 846 Richard Reeks GBR U23
7 9 8.56 846 Craig Baker GBR U23
9 42 8.61 834 Jose Serrahima ESP U23

10 41 8.67 820 Jose-Maria Gomez ESP U23
11 26 8.77 797 Maxime Gonguet FRA U23
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Norwich Union International U20 & U23 Combined Events
Lee Valley Sports Centre : 24th & 25th February 2007

Under 23 Men Heptathlon - after 5 events
Electronic timing

Pos Firstname Surname Team 60 LJ SHOT HJ 60H
Progression Total points points points points points

1 Franck Logel FRA U23 7.11 7.12 12.53 2.00 8.16
1-1-1-1-1 4070 844 842 639 803 942

2 Kevin Sempers GBR U23 7.17 7.00 11.79 2.00 8.22
3-5-4-3-2 3961 823 814 594 803 927

3 Patrick Halcrow GBR U23 7.20 6.76 13.21 1.91 8.15
5-6-3-4-3 3917 813 757 680 723 944

4 Gael Querin FRA U23 7.23 7.17 11.16 1.94 8.22
7-2-6-5-4 3888 802 854 556 749 927

5 Jose-Maria Gomez ESP U23 7.18 7.06 13.08 1.91 8.67
4-4-2-2-5 3862 819 828 672 723 820

6 Issa Diallo FRA U23 7.14 7.02 10.39 1.91 8.32
2-3-8-7-6 3786 833 818 509 723 903

7 Maxime Gonguet FRA U23 7.33 6.67 13.77 1.85 8.77
10-9-5-6-7 3686 769 736 714 670 797

8 Craig Baker GBR U23 7.37 6.57 11.36 2.00 8.56
11-10-9-8-8 3685 755 713 568 803 846

9 Jose Serrahima ESP U23 7.22 6.67 12.64 1.82 8.61
6-7-7-9-9 3665 806 736 645 644 834

10 Richard Reeks GBR U23 7.31 6.69 10.23 2.00 8.56
9-8-10-10-10 3664 775 741 499 803 846

11 Alberto Ferrer ESP U23 7.28 6.01 10.77 1.70 8.53
8-11-11-11-11 3303 785 589 532 544 853

- ESP U23
--------- 0

Under 23 Men Heptathlon Team Result - after 5 events
1: 11744 pts FRA U23
2: 11563 pts GBR U23
3: 10830 pts ESP U23
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